City of Austin Website Redesign Cost Allocation

Department

Austin Convention Center

Austin Energy

Austin Water Utility

Aviation

Communications & Technology Management
Watershed Protection & Development Review
Public Works

Solid Waste Services

TOTAL

Amount
$20,600
$232,906
$94,106
$34,951
$235,295
$20,678
$36,134
$29,418
$704,088



