City of Austin Website Redesign Cost Allocation

Department	Amount
Austin Convention Center	\$20,600
Austin Energy	\$232,906
Austin Water Utility	\$94,106
Aviation	\$34,951
Communications & Technology Management	\$235,295
Watershed Protection & Development Review	\$20,678
Public Works	\$36,134
Solid Waste Services	\$29,418
TOTAL	\$704,088